Mass
v (C Cultural
Council

FY25 Grants

As of Jun 18 2025

Representative Norman J. Orrall
Creative Individuals
Recipient Name

1 Mike Joseph

Creative Projects for Schools

Recipient Name

Bristol-Plymouth Regional Vocational
Technical School District

3 Henry B. Burkland Elementary School

Festivals & Projects

Recipient Name

4 Burtwood School of Performing Arts
5 Farm and Community Collaborative
6 Middleborough Public Library

7 Middleborough Tourism Committee

8 New England Coastal Wildlife Alliance

City

Taunton

City

Taunton

Middleborough

City

Middleborough

Lakeville

Middleborough
Middleborough
Middleborough

Creative Individuals Total

Creative Projects for Schools
Total

Grant
Amount

$5,000
$5,000

Grant
Amount

$5,000
$5,000

$10,000

Grant
Amount

$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
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9 0lId Colony History Museum
10 RawkStar Youth Development

The Friends of the Middleborough Public

R Library

12 Town of Berkley

13 Town of Middleborough

Local Cultural Councils

Recipient Name

14 Berkley Cultural Council
15 Lakeville Arts Council

16 Taunton Cultural Council

Taunton

Taunton
Middleborough

Berkley
Middleborough

Festivals & Projects Total

City

Berkley
Lakeville
Taunton
Local Cultural Councils Total

Representative Norman J.
Orrall Total

Grand Total

$2,500
$2,500

$2,500

$2,500
$2,500
$25,000

Grant
Amount

$7,000
$8,200
$56,800
$72,000

$112,000

$112,000
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