

FY25 Grants

As of Jun 18 2025

Representative Norman J. Orrall

Creative Individuals

	Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
1	Mike Joseph	Taunton		\$5,000
			Creative Individuals Total	\$5,000

Creative Projects for Schools

	Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
2	Bristol-Plymouth Regional Vocational Technical School District	Taunton		\$5,000
3	Henry B. Burkland Elementary School	Middleborough		\$5,000
			Creative Projects for Schools Total	\$10,000

Festivals & Projects

	Recipient Name	City	Grant Amount
4	Burtwood School of Performing Arts	Middleborough	\$2,500
5	Farm and Community Collaborative	Lakeville	\$2,500
6	Middleborough Public Library	Middleborough	\$2,500
7	Middleborough Tourism Committee	Middleborough	\$2,500
8	New England Coastal Wildlife Alliance	Middleborough	\$2,500



FY25 Grants

As of Jun 18 2025

9 Old Colony History Museum	Taunton	\$2,500
10 RawkStar Youth Development	Taunton	\$2,500
The Friends of the Middleborough Library	Public Middleborough	\$2,500
12 Town of Berkley	Berkley	\$2,500
13 Town of Middleborough	Middleborough	\$2,500
	Festivals & F	Projects Total \$25,000

Local Cultural Councils

Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
14 Berkley Cultural Council	Berkley		\$7,000
15 Lakeville Arts Council	Lakeville		\$8,200
16 Taunton Cultural Council	Taunton		\$56,800
		Local Cultural Councils Total	\$72,000
		Representative Norman J. Orrall Total	\$112,000
		Grand Total	\$112,000